
CONTENTS

Introduction 

Blitzed Brit timeline 
Beat the blitz

The bothersome blackout 
Grotty gas masks 
Blitzed Brit kids 
Evils of evacuation 

Rotten rationing 
Rotten rationed recipes 

The black market 

Famous firsts of wartime 

The Home Front 

The Royal Family 

Potty poems 
Wartime words 

Epilogue

7

15

30
34
38

55
67
76

86
95

100
111

115
124

126


