

CONTENTS

Introduction	5
Blitzed Brit timeline	7
Beat the blitz	15
The bothersome blackout	30
Grotty gas masks	34
Blitzed Brit kids	38
Evils of evacuation	55
Rotten rationing	67
Rotten rationed recipes	76
The black market	86
Famous firsts of wartime	95
The Home Front	100
The Royal Family	111
Potty poems	115
Wartime words	124
Epilogue	126